Silent Night

By George Randolph

ACROSS

Satellite alternative
Pickle brand
Switch’s partner
Biological bag
Bubbling

“___ Sunshine” (Bill Withers hit)

Shirt color

Wall St. option

Silent needs of many a
professional?

Silent sleep over locale?
Nativity attendee

King of Jazz?

Dry

Transition

Silent piece of protective gear?
Silent saying by John Donne?
Combines

Battleship cry

Mild

Art’s Warhol

Claims

Funeral speech

Spread, say

Northern California city
Small prefix

Word with so or out

Heats

Silent storm wake?

The miny =mx + b
Music’s Brian

Breyers competitor

Deadly snake

Mono successor

Silent expression underscoring
sincerity?

Composition with a featured
soloist

ATM’s maker

Political cartoonist Thomas
Police rank: abbr.

Caved philosopher?

Silent phrase denoting
surprisingly passable quality?
“Sheesh!” to a Rabbi
Japanese currency

Nautical verb

Actor Epps

Online stock actions
Professor’s goal, perhaps

An original Not Ready For Prime

Time Player

Israeli King of yore
Shiver

__ lavie

Ideologies

Silent sequence?

Silent baking ingredient?
Beginning, colloquially
Prefix with -gram

Total

__ Lanka

Silent promise of note?
Silent borrower’s worry?
Iron source

(Defunct) Sony competitor
Not asea

“Thisisonly ___.”

132 Napoleonic marshal
(anagram of YEN)

133 Reject

134 Artery inserts

135 Adam and Eve, e.g.

DOWN
Beach hut
Hurt
Commanded
Vietnam War Memorial
architect
Justice Kagan
Immense
You need one to drive or
to fish: abbr.
8 Santa
9 Hall of Fame NFL coach
Hank
10 How some Pythons
dressed (sometimes)
11 Tangent’s cousin
12 Plead
13 Hole-in-one
14 Tax org.
15 “Hotel Rwanda” tribe
16 “Where’s the beef?” e.g.
17 Be full of
18 “Airplane!” e.g.
24 Horse seat
26 Race type
30 Eat
33 10f 150
34 Not pos.
35 Weight abbr.
36 Word with double or

LN S

NN

publicity

Islam’s God

Noble gas

Roosevelt and bear
Silent appeal to pay
attention?

Frat’s counterpart
Silent camping feature?
Amaze

Kitchen prop

125 Down’s opposite
Venn, for one

___ facto

In support

Copy

Classic car

Best ending?

Pt. of a military address
Guitarist Paul

Narc’s agcy.

French pronoun
Cereal bit

Explosive letters
Eight, to Juan
Genetic stuff
___Raiders (1970s
consumer advocate
group)

Mole

Matador shout
Indian bread

VHS successor

Paul Bunyan’s shoe
width, at least: abbr.
Baseball’s Cobb, et al.
Al-Maliki of Iraq

85
87

89
92

95
96

97

100
101
102

104
105
108
109
110
112
113

115
118
121
122
123
125
126
127

Hatch of Utah

Flight agcy.

___ Canyon National
Park

“Capeesh?”

How most albums are
distributed

TV’s “___ The Truth”
When doubled, a
condolence

MIT grads

__-plunk

Menlo Park whiz
Poe poem

“Never Gonna Give You
Up” singer Rick
“__ new!”

Papa Hemingway
Network

Sad

Dodges, say
Wanderer

“__ math.” (“Isn’t it
obvious?”)

Gather, as grain

Pub drinks

Compete

Have

Method

51 Down’s opposite
Scrap for Spot
Windy City train grp.

Puzzle created
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132 Napoleonic marshal publicity 85 Hatch of Utah
(anagram of YEN) 37 Islam’s God 86 Flight agcy.
133 Reject 38 Noble gas 87 ___ Canyon National
134 Artery inserts 41 Roosevelt and bear Park
135 Adam and Eve, e.g. 45 Silent appeal to pay 89 “Capeesh?”
attention? 92 How most albums are
DOWN 46 Frat’s counterpart distributed
1 Beach hut 48 Silent camping feature? 95 TV’s“___ The Truth”
2 Hurt 49 Amaze 96 When doubled, a
3 Commanded 50 Kitchen prop condolence
4 Vietnam War Memorial 51 125 Down'’s opposite 97 MIT grads
architect 53 Venn, for one 99 _ -plunk
5 Justice Kagan 54 _ facto 100 Menlo Park whiz
6 Immense 56 In support 101 Poe poem
7 You need one to drive or 57 Copy 102 “Never Gonna Give You
to fish: abbr. 58 Classic car Up” singer Rick
8 Santa 61 Best ending? 104 “_ new!”
9 Hall of Fame NFL coach 62 Pt. of a military address 105 Papa Hemingway
Hank 64 Guitarist Paul 108 Network
10 How some Pythons 67 Narc’s agcy. 109 Sad
dressed (sometimes) 69 French pronoun 110 Dodges, say
11 Tangent’s cousin 70 Cereal bit 112 Wanderer
12 Plead 71 Explosive letters 113 “_ math.” (“Isn’t it
13 Hole-in-one 72 Eight, to Juan obvious?”)
14 Tax org. 73 Genetic stuff 115 Gather, as grain
15 “Hotel Rwanda” tribe 74 ___ Raiders (1970s 118 Pub drinks
16 “Where’s the beef?” e.g. consumer advocate 121 Compete
17 Be full of group) 122 Have
18 “Airplane!” e.g. 75 Mole 123 Method
24 Horse seat 76 Matador shout 125 51 Down’s opposite
26 Race type 77 Indian bread 126 Scrap for Spot
30 Eat 80 VHS successor 127 Windy City train grp.
33 10of 150 81 Paul Bunyan’s shoe
34 Not pos. width, at least: abbr. Puzzle created

35 Weight abbr.
36 Word with double or

Baseball’s Cobb, et al.
Al-Maliki of Iraq

March 2015



